Style L Max D max d (nom) ±0.05
ZR0204 3.5 1.85 0.45
ZR0207 6.8 2.5 0.54
Characteristics - Electrical
ZR0204 ZR0207
Power Rating: 0.125W 0.25W
Current Rating: 25A at 25°C derating to zero at 150°C
Current Carrying Capacity: Fusing rating of copper wire leads

ZR0204 Zerohm Links are axially taped and packed in boxes of 5000.
ZR0207 Zerohm Links are axially taped and packed in boxes of 4000.
How to Order
ZR 0204 C RL
Common Part
ZR - Zerohm Links
Power Rating
0204 - 0.125W
0207 - 0.25W
Element
C - Ceramic
T - Steel
Packaging
- Boxed
RL - Reeled
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Composition Resistors category: